ROCHESTER HILLS

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2020-0499

Master

	2020-0499	Type:	Appointment	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference:	2020-0499	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	11/18/2020
File Name:	Citizen Nomination/Appointment to the Public Safety and Infrastructure Technical Review Committee			Final Action:	
Title label:	Nomination/Appointment of seven (7) Citizen Representatives to the Public Safety and Infrastructure Technical Review Committee for one-year terms to expire December 31, 2021				
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	12072020 Agenda Summary.pdf, Nomination Form.pdf, Graves CQ.pdf, Hooper CQ.pdf, McCracken CQ.pdf, Smith CQ.pdf, Stephens CQ.pdf, Struzik CQ.pdf, Tokarski CQ.pdf, Vacancy Notice.pdf			Enactment Number:	
Contact:				Hearing Date:	
Drafter:				Effective Date:	
tory of Legis	lative File				
- Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Resul Date:
ext of Legisla	ative File 2020-0499				
ïtle					
itle Iomination/A				ne Public Safety and per 31, 2021	Infrastructure
Title Nomination/A Technical Rev	ppointment of sever	one-year terms t	o expire Decemb	per 31, 2021	Infrastructure
Title Nomination/A Technical Rev	ppointment of sever view Committee for o the Rochester Hills City	one-year terms t	o expire Decemb	per 31, 2021	,